Starl Fresh.
ite You Mean 111

S M T W T F S New vibes | am bringing into 2021:
1 2 C O
O O
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 C O
Three new habits | am committing to:
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C O
O O
O O
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
New travel | will experience this year:
O O
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
O O
O O

31
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FLAGLER BEACHES

Better Year,
Better You!

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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S M T w T F S What | love about myself:

1 2 g 4 5 6 C O
O O
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C O
Three people | love and why:
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C O
O O
O O
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
How | am going to express love this month:
O O
28
O O
O O
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FLAGLER BEACHES

True Love is the
Greatest Adventure

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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How | am committing to stronger bonds:

QOO0

People I'd like to get closer to:

Q000

Experiences that will strengthen these bonds:

Q0O

(2alm C X,
vy Coast
FLAGLER BEACHES

The Best Thing
About Memories is
Making Them

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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S M T W T F S People | haven't seen in a while:
1 2 3 C O
O O
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 C O
The last group activities we had:
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 C O
O O
O O
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
New gatherings and places for 2021:
O O
25 26 27 28 29 30
O O
O O

AND THE
FLAGLER BEACHES

"Reunited and it

feels so good!"
-Peaches & Herb

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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What | love most about my pet(s):

111

QOO0

Things my pet loves to do:

oJoXo)

Places I'm taking my pet this year:

Q0O
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FLAGLER BEACHES

The Journey of Life
Is Sweeter When
Traveled With a Dog

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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| deserve to relax because:
|
1 2 3 4 5 C O
O O
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O O
Three ways | like to relax:
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C O
O O
O O
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Experiences that | will commit to relax and rejoice:
O O
27 28 29 30
O O
O O
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AND THE Om
FLAGLER BEACHES

Take Time To Do
What Makes Your
Soul Happy

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com



11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Indulge.
ite é%@uc /7 can [T

My favorite foods:

Q00

Food | want to try this year:

Q000

Restaurants | want to try in Flagler:

Q0O
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Nothing Brings
People Together
Like Good Food

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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| feel most alive when I:

Meoan [T

Q00

Things I've never tried but want to:

000

New explorations waiting on me:

Q0O

OO0 OO0 000
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FLAGLER BEACHES

Go Where You
Feel Most Alive

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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S M T W T F S Ways | like to play:
1 2 3 4 C O

O O

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 C O
People | love to play with:

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 C O
O O
O O

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
How | am committing to more fun this month:
O O

26 27 28 29 30
O O
O O

AND THE
FLAGLER BEACHES

"Never underestimate
the importance of

having fun."
-Randy Pausch

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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Ways that | am fearless:
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Think about all of the things you can do that reinforce your fearlessness:

Q000

Fearless travel experiences | am planning:

Q0O
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FLAGLER BEACHES

Your only limit is you.

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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| am so grateful and happy now that | have:

O O
O O
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C O
Three ways | will show my loved ones that | am grateful:
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C O
O O
O O
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Travel experiences | am thankful for:
O O
28 29 30 O O
O O
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"Gratitude is a
divine emotion."
-Charlotte Bronte

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com



12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Celebrale..
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How | have celebrated this year:

QOO0

Three great things worth celebrating:

Q000

Holiday plans:

Q0O
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"The more you celebrate
your life, the more there
is in life to celebrate."
-Oprah Winfrey

Get more inspiration at www.VisitFlagler.com
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